SEPTEMBER

S

W

Th

Sa

3

4

10

1

13

14

17

18

20

21

24

25

27

28

Th

Sa

O

10

1

16

18

23

24

25

30

31

Th

Sa

14

15

21

22

29

Sa

1

13

18

20

25

27

Th

Sa

10

15

17

21

28

29

31

FEBRUARY

S

W

Sa

1

4

8

1

12

14

15

18

19

21

22

25

26

9 M
9/2 T

TBD

11/10 M
TBD

11/26 W

11/27-28 ThF

TBD
12/22-1/2

12
112 ThF
1/19 M
2/2 M
2/13 F
2/16 M

Orenco Christian Preschool & Kindergarten
2025-26 Calendar

School Closed School Events

School Closed: Labor Day
School Begins

OCP Pumpkin Patch (on-site)

SCHOOL CLOSED: Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Celebration

EARLY DISMISSAL AT 12:30PM

SCHOOL CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break

Once Upon A Christmas Program

SCHOOL CLOSED: Christmas Break/New Year's

Staff In-Service Day

SCHOOL CLOSED: New Year's Day

SCHOOL CLOSED: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

2026-27 Fall Re-Enrollment Begins
Valentine's Day Party

SCHOOL CLOSED: President's Day



Th

Sa

~

1

14

18

19

21

25

26

Th

Sa

00.—-5

O

10

1

15

18

22

23

24

25

29

30

Th

Sa

12

13

16

20

23

26

27

30

Sa

w

10

13

17

20

27

Sa

00.—-5

10

1

14

15

18

22

24

25

28

29

31

ST

Th

Sa

1

12

13

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

25

29

30

3/2 M
3/17 T
3/23-27 M-F
3/27 F
4/6 M
TBD

5/22 F
5/25 M
TBD

TBD

6/26

7/3 F
8/21 F
8/24-28 M-F
TBD

8/31 M

2026-27 Fall Open Enrollment Begins
St. Patrick’s Day--Wear Green!
School Closed: Spring Break

Staff In-Service Day

SCHOOL CLOSED: EASTER MONDAY

Muffins with Mom (8:30-9:15am)
School Closed: Staff In-Service Day
School Closed: Memorial Day

Pre-Kindergarten Graduation (6:30pm)
Donuts with Dad (8:30-9:15)

Summer Option: Last day of School

School Closed: Independence Day

All Year-Round: Last Day of School
School Closed: Staff Development Week
Family Night

School Closed: Labor Day



