a stiona

Orenco Christian Preschool & Kindergarten 2025-26 Calendar

School Closed

S

School Events

SEPTEA	ABEF
--------	-------------

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

9/1 M School Closed: Labor Day

9/2 T School Begins

OCTOBER

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

TBD OCP Pumpkin Patch (on-site)

NOVEMBER

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

11/10 M SCHOOL CLOSED: Veteran's Day TBD Thanksgiving Celebration

11/26 W EARLY DISMISSAL AT 12:30PM

11/27-28 ThF SCHOOL CLOSED: Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

DECEMBER								
S	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

TBD Once Upon A Christmas Program

12/22-1/2 SCHOOL CLOSED: Christmas Break/New Year's

1/2 Staff In-Service Day

JANUARY

s	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

1/1-2 ThF SCHOOL CLOSED: New Year's Day

1/19 M SCHOOL CLOSED: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

FEBRUARY

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

2/2 M 2026-27 Fall Re-Enrollment Begins

2/13 F Valentine's Day Party

2/16 M SCHOOL CLOSED: President's Day

MARCH S M T W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	3/2 3/17 3/23-27 3/27	M T M-F F	2026-27 Fall Open Enrollment Begins St. Patrick's DayWear Green! School Closed: Spring Break Staff In-Service Day
APRIL S M T W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	4/6	M	SCHOOL CLOSED: EASTER MONDAY
MAY S M T W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 JUNE	TBD 5/22 5/25	F M	Muffins with Mom (8:30-9:15am) School Closed: Staff In-Service Day School Closed: Memorial Day
S M T W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	TBD		Pre-Kindergarten Graduation (6:30pm)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	TBD		Donuts with Dad (8:30-9:15)
28 29 30	6/26		Summer Option: Last day of School
JULY S M T W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	7/3	F	School Closed: Independence Day
AUGUST S M T W Th F Sa			
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	8/21 8/24-28 TBD 8/31	F M-F M	All Year-Round: Last Day of School School Closed: Staff Development Week Family Night School Closed: Labor Day
30 31	0/ 31	141	ochool Gloscu. Lubol Day